

Legal Entity Name of the Lending Service	Lok Suvidha Finance Limited /
Provider (LSP) and Digital Lending Application	Lok Suvidha Personal Loan Application
(DLA)	
Whether LSP and / or DLA of LSP	Lending Service Provider /
	Lok Suvidha Personal Loan Application is the DLA
Activity for which LSP / DLA and DLA of LSP	Customer Acquisition, Collections & Customer Servicing
has been engaged for	for EV 3W Loans
Nodal/ Grievance Redressal Officer details:	Name: Mr. Sanket Choudhary
	Office Address: 3rd Floor, "Lok Suvidha", Plot No. 271/A,
	Ambazari - Hingna Road, Subhash Nagar, Nagpur
	Maharashtra 440022
	Contact Number: +91 9922520100
	Email ID: gro@loksuvidha.com
Link to Website	https://loksuvidha.com/
Link to Privacy Policy	https://loksuvidha.com/privacy-policy
Link to Grievance Policy	https://loksuvidha.com/wp-
	content/uploads/2024/04/Grievance-Redressal-Policy-
	<u>1.pdf</u>
Link to Google Play Store / Apple Store	
https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.loksuvidha.loksuvidhaconsumerapp	